Form 20 (version 3) UCPR 18.1 and 18.3

NOTICE OF MOTION

COURT DETAILS	
Court	Local Court
Division	Small Claims Division
Registry	Blacktown
Case number	SC2009/766
TITLE OF PROCEEDINGS	
Plaintiff	Meena Vishwana
Defendant	Fiona Frame trading as Fantastic Florists
FILING DETAILS	
Person seeking orders	Fiona Frame trading as Fantastic Florists, defendant
Contact name and telephone	Fiona Frame 02 2334 4556
Contact email	fiona.frame@mail.com
PERSON AFFECTED BY ORDERS SOUGHT	
Meena Vishwana, plaintiff	
HEARING DETAILS	
This motion is listed at []	

ORDERS SOUGHT

- 1 That the court grant a stay of proceedings in this matter.
- 2 That the stay be granted for a period of 21 days to allow the defendant to arrange a loan to pay the judgment debt.
- 3 That the notice of motion for stay of proceedings be dealt with on an urgent ex-parte basis, in chambers.
- 4 That costs be costs in the cause.
- 5 Such other orders as the court thinks fit.

SIGNATURESignature of or on behalf of
person seeking orders if not
legally representedFiona FrameCapacityDefendantDate of signature13 February 20xxNOTICE TO PERSON AFFECTED BY ORDERS SOUGHT

If you do not attend, the court may hear the motion and make orders, including orders for costs, in your absence.

REGISTRY ADDRESS	
Street address	1 Kildare Road, Blacktown NSW 2148
Postal address	PO Box 217 Blacktown NSW 2148
Telephone	02 9672 2610